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Nom de la tache

[=] GEMME

16/01/12

23/05/13

T2 T3 T4 T

Fév Avr VET Juin Juil Aolt  Sept Oct Nov Déc Jan Fév Avr
e e e e e e ) S|

T2
Mai

T3
Juin Juil Aolt  Sept

Terrassement 5] 16/01/12 20/01/12
5§ 16/01/12 20/01/12
Infrastructure (fondations | 25j 06/02/12 09/03/12
25§ 06/02/12 09/03/12 E
Superstructure 99j 05/03/12 25/07/12 ‘ : : ‘
[ I I [
99j 05/03/12 25/07/12 i i
Enveloppe 88j 19/06/12 11/10/12 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
[ Il Il [
134j 19/06/12 25/01/13 - ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
[ I I [ I I [
+12 19/06/12 01/03/13 o ; ; ; ;
[ Il Il [ Il
Aménagement intérieur | 172j 20/02/12 13/11/112 ‘ : : ‘ :
[ Il Il [ Il
149j 19/06/12 15/02/13 = ‘ ‘ - ‘ ‘ ‘ :
[ I I [ I I [ I
+45 19/06/12 17/04/13 - ‘ ‘ ‘ : i
[ I I [ I
Aménagement extérieur | 114j 03/05/12 05/11/12 ‘ :
[ Il
114 24/09/12 08/02/13 f ‘ ‘ : ‘ : |
[ Il Il [ Il
+71 24/09/12 23/05/13 - ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
E| GH 271 05/03/12 18/03/13 ﬁ
Consignation, désamiant | 29 05/03/12 12/04/12 ::j
29 05/03/12 12/04/12 —
Charpente métallique 15 02/04/12 20/04/12 ]
15§ 02/04/12 20/04/12 =
Menuiseries aluminium 5j 28/03/12 03/04/12 [J
5§ 28/03/12 03/04/12 B
cve 38j 16/04/12 12/06/12
182j 16/04/12 04/02/13 f : : : : : : : : : :
I I [ I I [ I I [ I
+5 16/04/12 20/02/13 - ‘ ‘ i
Electricité 63j 16/04/12 17/07/12 E:::
63j 16/04/12 18/01/13 i : : : ‘ ‘ - ‘ ‘ ‘
I I [ I I [ I I [
+6 16/04/12 21/02/13 - ‘ ‘ i
Cloisons - Doublages - F: | 58] 23/04/12 17/07/12 [ﬁ:ﬁ
58j 23/04/12 05/02/13 i : : : ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Il Il [ Il Il [ Il Il [ Il
+2 23/04/12 15/02/13 - ‘ i
Menuiseries intérieurs 58] 28/03/12 21/06/12
58] 28/03/12 21/06/12 §
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
5

@

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
7

o

77
78
79
80
81
82

Nom de la tache

T

Fév

Mars

Avr

T2
Mai

Juin Juil

T3
Aot

Sept

Oct

T4

Nov

Déc

NED]

T

Fév

Mars

Avr

T2
Mai

Juin

Juil

T3
Aolt  Sept

Peintures intérieurs 25j 01/06/12 05/07/12
25j 01/06/12 31/01/13 : : : |
[ Il [ Il
+3 01/06/12 18/02/13 : ]
Raccordement avec batir | 28j 01/06/12 10/07/12 ::j
28j 01/06/12 08/02/13 : : ‘ :
| I | I
+23 01/06/12 18/03/13
Essais OPR 10j 18/07/12 31/07/12 [
10j 18/07/12 08/02/13 | ; ; ;
I | I
+10 18/07/12 27/02/13
[=| Coriolis 459 09/11/11 12/08/13 —
Travaux préparatoires 23] 09/11/11 09/12/11
23 09/11/11 09/12/11
Terrassement 10j 23/01/12 03/02/12 E]
10j 23/01/12 03/02/12 é
Infrastructure 55j 13/02/12 27/04/12
55j 13/02/12 27/04/12 e
Structure 96j 09/04/12 18/09/12 : ‘ :
I | I
96j 09/04/12 07/12/12 . i ; ;
Il [ Il
+1 09/04/12 14/02/13 f : : ]
[ Il
Enveloppe 95j 11/06/12 1211112 ‘ :
| I
95j 11/06/12 05/02/13 . i ; ; :
| I | I
+15 11/06/12 06/03/13 : :
[ Il
Aménagement intérieur | 166j 05/03/12 19/11/12 : ‘ :
Il [ Il
166j 05/03/12 22/02/13 : ‘ : ‘ :
I | I | I
+128 05/03/12 12/08/13 : : |
[ Il
Aménagement Extérieur | 109j 18/06/12 07/12/12 | ‘ :
[ Il
109 18/06/12 14/02/13 L : ‘ -
| I | I
+109 18/06/12 09/07/13 E : : :
[=I Reception 204 10112/12 19/09/13 “
Provision intempéries 4j 10/12112 11/01/13
4j 21/02/13 26/02/13 ]
4j 12/08/13 15/08/13 8
Essais 5j 14/01/13 18/01/13 [ |
5j 27/02/13 05/03/13 L]
5j 16/08/13 22/08/13 =
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86
87
88

Nom de la tache T T2 T3 T4 T T2 T3
Fév  Mars  Avr Mai Juin Juil Aolt  Sept Oct Nov Déc Jan Fév Mars Avr Mai Juin Juil Aolt  Sept

OPR 20j 21/01/13 15/02/13

20j 06/03/13 02/04/13 :j

20j 23/08/13 19/09/13 —
Réception 0j 18/02/13 18/02/13 |

0j 02/04/13 02/04/13 |

0j 19/09/13 19/09/13 i
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